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Poussins Filles

SEGUENI Razane

Poussins Gargons

COUPLET llyes
PLOT Clement
ZOUGGAGH Zyan
LACROIX Liam
BLOT Victor
MARCHAND Jules

Benjamins Filles

JARRY Jeanne

CHU Lena

DREUX LE GENTIL Lena
LECOMTE Camille

Benjamins Gargons

BOUDET Enzo

CEDELLE MAUGARD Victor
TAMAITIORE Atanui
AUVRAY Paul

HACHEM Théo

RAMALHO Nathéo

ELIE Nicolas

BARBIEUX Paul
GUISY-TARRAGO Neven

10 PAUTRAT Malo
11 GAUTHIER Luke

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

A.S. DEOLOISES
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CJ.F.TIR

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
S.T. BOURGES

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
C.T. BRENNOU
C.T. BRENNOU

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
S.T. BOURGES

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

J3 SPORTS AMILLY

LA BERRICHONNE
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

412

560
500
467
461
449
386

489
460
358
320

515
492
488
478
468
441
426
412
392
358
296



Minimes Filles

LOCHET Ines

DHYSER Déborah
BLUET-BERTRAM Mathilde
LAMANDE Lily

BOCTI Alix
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LA BERRICHONNE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

LA FRATERNELLE TIR
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
C.T. BRENNOU

Minimes Gargons

GINTZEN Mathys
FOURNY Nathan
SEGOUIN Jules
DOREY Clément
JOLIVET Simon
EVEN Raphaél
LEMAIRE Antoine
NAINTRE Mathis
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C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Poussins Filles

SICAULT Lindsay
FAILLET Lyssana
FOUCAULT Adéle
BOUZIER CHAMBON Louane
HENRY Emmy
BODIN Jeanne
HIRAUT Tanya
BOUCAUD Manon
GERMAIN Nina

10 MARCHAND Peyton
11 SAVIGNY Eléanor
12 COCHON Sélénia
13 ISMAILI Assia
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C.T. SELLOIS
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
C.T. BRENNOU
S.T. BOURGES
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
TIR DUNOIS
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
U.S. MAREAU
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
J3 SPORTS AMILLY

698
676
651
622
605

666
643
602
525
522
510
418
346

764
499
494
441
416
395
392
388
384
369
354
310
276



Poussins Gargons

METROT HADDADI Kévin
GHIOC Alexandru
MAQUIN Mathis
BLOT-MAURIN Thimaé
DINE Owen

SEGOUIN Louis
BASSET Siméon

DOS REIS Loris
POINTEAU Lucas

10 DUBOIS Noé

11 PEREIRA Angélo

11 GHIOC David

13 TROGNON Raphaél
14 DIDULE Oscar

15 RENAUD Martin

16 BOCQUET Siméo

17 BONNEFOY Noah

18 VIGEANT Gabriel

19 DEBOUT Leo

20 BRIMBOEUF Léo

21 CEDELLE MAUGARD Gabin
22 ORGAER Matthieu

23 DUBOIS Antoine

24 DECHENE Titouan

25 CARON Théo

26 SOLNAIS-DEROUET Bastien
27 SUREAU Mayeul

28 MILITON Matis

29 LAPEYRE Maxime

30 RIOLET Lenny

31 DEVILLIERS Eliott

32 FRANCO Giovanni

33 THIVRIER Malo

34 LE BOZEC Titouan

35 EDMET Liam
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C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
C.T. BRENNOU
A.S. DEOLOISES
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
U.S. ORLEANS TIR
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
C.T. BRENNOU
TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
U.S. MAREAU
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
A.S. MONTS TIR
TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
C.T. BRENNOU
C.T. SELLOIS
U.S. ORLEANS TIR
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
U.S. BRION
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
S.T. BOURGES
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
LA BERRICHONNE

529
524
521
508
503
491
471
461
441
431
426
425
422
421
418
418
417
416
414
409
405
403
401
388
384
382
380
380
379
373
353
352
350
350
346



36 BRUNEAU Aignan

37 PHAM RIGAUD Noam

38 BORD Nathan

39 DEGOSSE Timéo

40 PETAT Paul-Hector

41 ANTAL Gaétan

42 SEVIN Paul

43 MARTIN Leny

44 BAUBION CORDIER Louka

Benjamins Filles

SAVARY Eléonore
ZAPPARATA Alizée
GOUSAILLES Lena
BARRANGER Julia
GRILLON Chloé

GERMAIN Eléonore
MERCIER LECOMTE Isaline
PERRIAU WAUQUIER Clara
MOUROUX Méline

10 FOURNIER Pauline

11 CHAMBLET Jade

12 HENRY Lily

13 DESDOUITS GALISSIER Apolline
14 CANET Juliette

15 NONNET BOISSINOT Liloo
16 SEGUENI Tasnim

17 QUILLERIER Camille

18 MENEZES Lisa

19 LOPES Anaelle

20 HASQUIN MAILLET Laly

21 GAHOU Jade

22 COLAS Chloé

23 PERDRIAU Camille

24 ISMAILI Soundous

25 POMA Léa
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TIR DUNOIS

U.S. MAREAU

S.T. BOURGES

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
LA BERRICHONNE
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

TIR DUNOIS

C.T. BRENNOU
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
A.S. MONTS TIR
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
U.S. BRION
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
S.T. BOURGES
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
C.T. BRENNOU
S.T. BOURGES
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
U.S. MAREAU
C.T. SELLOIS
U.S. BRION
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
C.T. SELLOIS

331
328
327
314
285
279
272
247
236

521
519
495
479
456
447
445
443
441
439
435
427
406
380
379
371
371
353
319
314
306
296
291
247
244



Benjamins Gargons

CEDELLE MAUGARD Victor
BOCQUET Hugo
CHARLIER Markus
CHATILLON Armand
MARCADON Theophile
REBECHE PEDRO William
CHARENTON Simon
GROSSET Enzo
CARRASCO Leandro
10 MONTIGNY Paul

11 EULIN Maél

12 GAHOU Willy

13 WERNAIN Fabrice

14 ANDRE Célian

15 BOUQUEREL Axel

16 BAILLY Leo

17 LE CORRE Owen

18 PRETEUX Lény

19 CHER Morgan

20 THIVRIER Hugo

21 GUIMPIER Léo-Paul
22 BONNICHON Nolhan
23 FONTENAY Gabriel
24 BELLANGE Thomas
25 TRICART Jonas

26 HAMEAU BRICOUT Natan
27 PETIT Maé

28 DIMEGLIO Elio

29 BOUCHEROT Mathis
30 HERBIN Andy

31 LUTTON Hugo

32 LELONG Eliott

33 JEFFROY Timéo

34 ORTET Aaron

35 DELVINQUIERE Jules
36 VIAL Sohan

37 PHAM RIGAUD Eliot
38 BRACHOT David

39 BALLIN Theo

40 BILBAULT Maél
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C.T. BRENNOU
U.S. MAREAU
CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
C.T. BRENNOU
AMICALE DE LUCE
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.S. MONTS TIR
A.S. DEOLOISES
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
U.S. MAREAU
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
U.S. BRION
AMICALE DE LUCE
U.S. MAREAU
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
S.T. BOURGES
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
U.S. BRION
A.S. MONTS TIR
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
A.S. MONTS TIR
S.T. BOURGES
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
U.S. MAREAU
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
J3 SPORTS AMILLY

516
515
477
463
461
460
460
458
454
450
443
442
439
435
427
427
422
421
419
416
415
415
412
404
403
395
392
383
375
369
367
367
365
363
363
360
352
347
338
328



41 PILLET Esteban

42 ROUGET Roméo
43 MOTTE Alexandre
44 AUDOUX lwan

45 LARROSE Nathanael
46 GATILLON Gauthier
47 LE MOUEL Théo
48 DE WILDE Ronan
49 SURDYK Guillaume
50 LEROY Jules

51 LEJEMBLE Nicolas

Minimes Filles

AMALRIC-BOITE Maiwenn
FOUCAULT Augustine
CADON Bréanne

GUISY TARRAGO Cassie
MATIAS Lya

PELLETIER Léandre
NICOLAS-TANG Kyara
BOUCHER Lola

MASSON Jane

10 BLUET-BERTRAM Romane
11 PREVOST Kirsten

12 BIDAULT Marjorie

13 VITRY Magélys

14 LE BRAZIDEC Louane

15 GAUCHARD Margaux

16 BRIOY Justine

17 BROUARD Magélys

18 LESAGE Clara

19 MASLON-DOURY Ophélie
20 IBERT Enora

21 VETTER Keyla

22 VEY Fanny

23 PETAT Gabirielle

24 SOUSA Eloise

25 VANDENHEEDE Clara

26 CARON Chloé

27 ADRAST Leylou

28 COLLONGUES Mahina
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C.T. BRENNOU
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
AMICALE DE LUCE
S.T. BOURGES
S.T. BOURGES
A.S. MONTS TIR
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
U.S. MAREAU

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CLUB DE TIR GENILLE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.S. MONTS TIR

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CJF.TIR

C.T. SELLOIS

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.S. MONTS TIR
ABEILLE DES AYDES
TIR DUNOIS

TIR DUNOIS

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
TIR DUNOIS

CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
S.T. BOURGES

AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
U.S. ORLEANS TIR

S.T. BOURGES
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR

314
312
309
309
297
296
265
258
232
199
192

780
756
754
738
731
729
729
714
697
696
695
682
649
639
592
585
584
570
566
542
538
526
526
499
457
444
439
433



Minimes Gargons

JARRET Ivan
COMTE Ethan
MENAGER Aurélien
LACOTE Noa
GUINEBAULT Louis
LEVEL Julian
PERROCHE Hugo
CHERRIER Hugo
REY Gabryel

10 PAULMIER Rubben
11 HURSON Ethan

12 MALASSENET MARTINAT Gabin
13 JUMEL Lucas

14 CATHERINE Ethan
15 ORGAER Thomas
16 GALLIARD GAMBARETTO Amaury
17 SANSON Maxime
18 COUBLANT Eliott
19 LAHMAR Khalil

20 LUSZEZAK Rayan
21 JALICON Maxime
22 BRACQUEMOND Mylann
23 LEDOUX Guillaume
24 BRUNET Noé

25 LEU Ewen

26 TOUSSAINT Charles
27 LOUVIGNE Nathan
28 PEREIRA Antonio
29 VIGOUROUX Arthur
30 CALLIET Aron

31 CHEVEREAU Florian
32 BOURDAIS Lucas
33 TASSIN Thomas

34 MANDARD Nathan
35 WILLE Ethan

36 BAILLET Tristan

37 LALOGE Victor
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SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
A.S. MONTS TIR
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
U.S. ORLEANS TIR
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
S.T. BOURGES
C.T. SELLOIS
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
S.T. BOURGES
A.S. MONTS TIR
C.T. SELLOIS
S.T. BOURGES
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
U.S. MAREAU
TIR DUNOIS
S.T. BOURGES
A.S. DEOLOISES
S.T. BOURGES
CJF.TIR
TIR DUNOIS
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
LA BERRICHONNE
U.S. BRION
CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
AMICALE DE LUCE
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

750
692
688
648
648
646
637
633
620
608
589
588
588
588
575
572
564
554
537
525
515
514
505
504
488
487
483
482
470
470
464
461
452
442
432
406
403



38 LEGENDRE Joey

39 BELLANGER Alexis

40 BOUVIER-DESQUINES Sam
41 MERLIN Emrys

42 BENALI Kais

43 CHOLLET Nathan

44 BODIN Leandre

45 CONTAULT CARUEL Gabin
46 MARCO Maxence

47 BACHIR Nathan

Minimes Filles

1 GUISY TARRAGO Cassie

Minimes Gargons

DESDOUITS GALISSIER Raphaél
LEVEL Julian

BAROTH Theodore

JALICON Maxime
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Juniors Gargons

1 LEVEL Florian

Cadets Filles

DARDAINE Loukina

ROBIN Lucine

RACINET Léa

RICARD Emma

MONTIGNY MIRANDA Anais
DAVAIN Aurore

COPIN Lys

DINC Selin
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CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
C.T. SELLOIS

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
A.S. DEOLOISES
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

U.S. ORLEANS TIR

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR

J3 SPORTS AMILLY

J3 SPORTS AMILLY

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
U.S. ORLEANS TIR
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
U.S. MAREAU

U.S. ORLEANS TIR

CJF.TIR
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
S.T. BOURGES

394
364
353
345
312
303
276
269
236
198

563

514
497
483
482

1024

1045
964
961
888
811
794
713
522
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Cadets Gargons

TRUFFIER Thomas
HORBATY Dimitry
PFIRMANN Raphaél
FRANQUELIN Arthur
GILBERT Malo
CHAGNON Marius
RIOLET llan
DEFOIX Loic
GASCOIN Jules

10 JOFFRE Maximilien
11 MENDES Tiago
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Juniors Filles

CAZAUX Eryne

DIDIER Lauréne

GREGOIRE BORDEAU Faustine
NERINY Alexia

Juniors Gargons

GIBAULT Maxime
CHIQUAND Gabin

Cadets Filles

GIRAULT Hermine

RAMEZ Emma

TRETON Sophie
FERNANDEZ Cyrielle
DURET Amélia
SOLNAIS-DEROUET Anaé
BRUNET Abigaélle
CHEVALLIER Maély
BOCTI Fleur

10 GALLIOT Lana
11 ADESIR Lilly
12 PICHON Aline

C.T. BRENNOU
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
C.T. SELLOIS
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
S.T. BOURGES
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
S.T. BOURGES
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
TIR DUNOIS

C.T. BRENNOU
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CJF.TIR

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
AMICALE DE LUCE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
C.T. BRENNOU
AMICALE DE LUCE

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
TIR DUNOIS

1129

1100

1041
996
974
895
874
832
708
672
549

1099
1091
980
887

1041
1036

1168
1147
1122
1118
1036
1021
991
961
913
894
866
743



Cadets Gargons

HORBATY Dimitry
PELLETIER Camille
LANGLOIS Armand
CORTIJO Pablo
CHAZEIRAT Arthur
DARDAINE Ethan
CHAUVET Mathieu
FOURNIER Louis
AGUILAR Rafaél

10 PELLETIER Anthime
11 MASSET Killian

12 LASSERRE Thomas
13 GRELAT Loan

14 DELTOUR Thomas
15 TILLIER Maxime

16 ESQUIROL Thibault
17 DEFELICE Luca

18 QUILLERIER Louis
19 RONDEAU Xanagl
20 LANDAIS Charles
21 RIVIERE Chris

22 SEGUR Arséne

23 THER Marius

24 GUILLON Célian

25 MECHERIKI Timéo
26 GUYENOT Nathan
27 FRERE Vincent

28 SIGURE Titouan

29 CAZEMAYOR Florent
30 ANDRIEUX Axel

31 CESSAC-DALLOT Nolann
32 LALLIER Gabriel

33 PICOT Noah

34 JOUHANNET Maél
35 LAUNAY Antoine
36 BLONDEL Patrick
37 LECONTE Victor

38 VINCENT Lucca
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J3 SPORTS AMILLY
U.S. BRION
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CJF.TIR
U.S. ORLEANS TIR
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
U.S. BRION
U.S. BRION
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
S.T. BOURGES
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
U.S. BRION
U.S. BRION
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
AMICALE DE LUCE
A.S. DEOLOISES
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
LA BERRICHONNE
S.T. BOURGES
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
S.T. BOURGES
ABEILLE DES AYDES
LA FRATERNELLE TIR
C.T. SELLOIS
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
TIR DUNOIS
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
LA FRATERNELLE TIR

1132
1120
1097
1095
1093
1089
1062
1061
1056
1043
1038
1026
1026
1015
1003
1001
986
979
972
968
961
936
914
884
853
815
770
743
738
707
656
653
648
640
600
552
534
526
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Juniors Filles

CHEVALLIER Azilis
DUBOIS Lucie
REVERDY-ELOY Amélie
PITOIS Léa

CAZAUX Eryne

PAYEN Coralie
PELLETIER Florine

Juniors Gargons

HEMERY Hugo
BROSSIER Thomas
LEVEL Florian
LANGLOIS Nathan
BARSUK Vladislav
ROUSSEAU Axel
CARDIN Arnaud

A.S. DEOLOISES

A.S. DEOLOISES
CLUB DE TIR GENILLE
A.S. DEOLOISES
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
U.S. BRION

A.S. DEOLOISES
CJ.F.TIR

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
S.T. BOURGES

A.S. MONTS TIR

S.T. BOURGES

1167
1161
1156
1113
1071
1040
1037

1197
1154
1083
1073
891
888
870



Tireurs n'ayant effectué qu'l seul match
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Benjamins Gargons

CHAMBLET Lucas

Minimes Filles

MARTIN BRUNET Candice

Minimes Garcons

COUBLANT Eliott

Poussins Filles

TOULANT Lisa
PAGE Méline

Poussins Gargons

GOUBAULT Heaven
CHAMPAGNAT Alexis
CLEMENCON Lucas
MUZARD-GIRARD Lénois
PETIT VENARD Maxime
LOYAU FOUQUET Noah
RICHARD Lucien
DAGAULT Leny
DARDAINE Tewis
RABATE Valentin

Benjamins Filles

MOREAU Léa
CHABROUX Morgane

C.T. BRENNOU

U.S. MAREAU

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

C.T. BRENNOU
U.S. MAREAU

A.S. DEOLOISES
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
C.T. BRENNOU
CJF.TIR

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

C.T. BRENNOU
U.S. MAREAU

138

209

277

219
189

212
211
175
164

163
158
147
138
104
84

133
132
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Benjamins Gargons

MOAN Matéo

FIDON Louis

SERGENT Robin
DESPLANCHES Amaury
PALLEAU Antoine
CHAMBLET Lucas
JOLLY Sacha
PASQUIER Léo

Minimes Filles

MARTIN BRUNET Candice
MAGNIEN Elsa
KAID PRUGNEAUX Mahisa

Minimes Garcons

CALMO Marley

GRILLON LIDOREAU Tom
SCHACHERER Nathan
CASSAN Antonin

LETIZI Matéo

BOURCHY Jérémy
GARCET Mathéys

SARBU René

DELANGE Lucas

AMICALE DE LUCE

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
U.S. BRION

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
C.T. BRENNOU

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF

U.S. MAREAU
A.S. MONTS TIR
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF

AMICALE DE LUCE
U.S. MAREAU
U.S. BRION
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
J3 SPORTS AMILLY
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF

189
188
185
176
174
133
122
83

276
214
83

477
309
203
184
182
178
166
122
48
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Cadets Gargons

SAUVAGE Yanis
BERTHELOT Ewen

Cadets Filles

MAGDELAINE Emma
BIGARREAU Cheyenne
JARRAUD Marie
PORTAL Jade

ALLARD Ambre

REAILI Aya

BOURCHY Camille
NESPOULOUS Amandine

Cadets Gargons

PAUTRAT Bastian
MARSEILLE-LANICOT Louis
CHAPEAU SELLIER Guénaél
HIREL Tomas

CHABERT Raphaél

DINC Altan

PIVRON Hugo

OUBLAL Swann
BOULANGER Julien

Juniors Gargons

FRIDIERE Guillaume
GAUCHER Jérémie

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
A.S. DEOLOISES
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
A.S. MONTS TIR
CASTELRENAUDINE TIR
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR

LA BERRICHONNE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
LA BERRICHONNE

S.T. BOURGES

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR

J3 SPORTS AMILLY

A.S. MONTS TIF
AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL

536
450

577
556
543
480
431
423
405
294

564
519
498
485

407

362
276
229

206

452
397



